



WITH YOU ALWAYS

Certificate Of Insurance and Policy Schedule Form 51 of the Central Motor Vehicle Rules, 1989

Agent Name: AHI INSURANCE BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED

Agent License Code: 646; Agent Contact No.: 8108123535

Policy No.: 3100581452 Policy Code: 02/00/31B4/02 Policy Type: Auto Secure - Private Car Package Policy

Table with 2 columns: Name & Address of Insured, Period of Insurance. Includes details for MR HUZEFA HATIM SAIFEE and insurance periods for Own Damage, Liability, and PA cover.

RTO Location: MUMBAI Zone : A Geographical Area : India Hire Purchase / Hypothecation / Lease With: N/A

Table with 8 columns: Registration No., Make/Model/Body Type, Engine No., Chassis No., Mfg. Year, CC/KW, Trailer Registration No. / Chassis No., Licensed carrying Capacity including driver.

Table with 7 columns: Year, IDV of Vehicle, Non-Electrical Accessories, Electrical / Electronic Accessories, BI-Fuel/CNG/LPG KR, Trailer, Side car, Total B.

SCHEDULE OF PREMIUM table with 2 main sections: Section - I OWN DAMAGE (A) and Section - II LIABILITY (B). Includes sub-sections for Add On Covers (C) and Road Side Assistance.

Drivers Clause: Persons or classes of persons entitled to drive: Any person including the insured. Provided that a person driving holds an effective driving license at the time of the accident...

Limitations as to Use: The Policy covers use of the vehicle for any purpose other than : a) Hire or Reward other than for the purpose of driving tuition b) Carriage of goods (other than samples or personal luggage) c) Organized racing d) Pace Making e) Speed testing f) Reliability Trials g) Any purpose in connection with Motor Trade

LIMITS OF LIABILITY Under Section II - 1 Each amount as is necessary to Under Section II - 1 ₹ 7,50,000 Under Section III : ₹ 2,500,000.00/- Number of claims

TATA AIG General Insurance Company Ltd. Regd. Office: 17th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj, Off Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Panel, Mumbai - 400 013.



WITH YOU ALWAYS

Certificate Of Insurance and Policy Schedule Form 51 of the Central Motor Vehicle Rules, 1989

Agent Name: AHI INSURANCE BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED

Agent License Code: 646; Agent Contact No.: 8108123535

Policy No.: 3100581452 Policy Code: 02/00/31B4/02 Policy Type: Auto Secure - Private Car Package Policy

Table with 2 columns: Name & Address of Insured, Period of Insurance. Includes details for MR HUZEFA HATIM SAIFEE and insurance periods for Own Damage, Liability, and PA cover.

RTO Location: MUMBAI Zone : A Geographical Area : India Hire Purchase / Hypothecation / Lease With: N/A

Table with 8 columns: Registration No., Make/Model/Body Type, Engine No., Chassis No., Mfg. Year, CC/KW, Trailer Registration No. / Chassis No., Licensed carrying Capacity including driver.

Table with 7 columns: Year, IDV of Vehicle, Non-Electrical Accessories, Electrical / Electronic Accessories, BI-Fuel/CNG/LPG KR, Trailer, Side car, Total B.

SCHEDULE OF PREMIUM table with columns for Section - I OWN DAMAGE (A), Section - II LIABILITY (B), and Section - I ADD ON COVERS (C). Includes sub-totals for Own Damage Premium, Liability Premium, and Add-on Premiums.

Drivers Clause: Persons or classes of persons entitled to drive: Any person including the insured. Provided that a person driving holds an effective driving license at the time of the accident...

Limitations as to Use: The Policy covers use of the vehicle for any purpose other than : a) Hire or Reward other than for the purpose of driving tuitions b) Carriage of goods (other than samples or personal luggage) c) Organized racing d) Pace Making e) Speed testing f) Reliability Trials g) Any purpose in connection with Motor Trade

LIMITS OF LIABILITY Under Section II - 1 Each amount as is necessary to Under Section II - 1 ₹ 7,50,000 Under Section III : ₹ 2,500,000.00/- Number of claims

TATA AIG General Insurance Company Ltd. Regd. Office: 17th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj, Off Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Panel, Mumbai - 400 013.

Regn. No. MH01CH0723

MH24610998

Regd Owner HUZEF A HATIM SAIFEE

S/D/W of HATIM SAIFEE

Purpose HPT

Regn Date 15/06/2016

Colour O BLACK

Fuel DIESEL

Vehicle Class Motor Car - NT

Body Type SALOON

Manufacturer MERCEDES-BENZ INDIA PVT LTD

Chassis No WDC1660236M010988

Engine No 64282641779785

Model No GLE 350 D 4MATIC

Hypothecated To

Manufacturing Dt 03/2016

Seat Capacity 005

Stand Capacity 00

Tax Paid Up To LTT

Regd Validity 14/06/2031

Address FLAT NO 1205 F WING SARKAR TOWER 2 50

NESBT ROAD MAZGAON Mumbai MH 400010



No Of Cylc 06

Owner Serial 02

Unladen Wt 002295

Cubic Capacit 002987

Wheel Base 000000

R L W 002950

RTO MUMBAI CENTRAL

Issuing Authority

Signature Of Issuing Authori

Vastukala valuation (July 2023)

S.R	Date	Customer Name	BANK	LOC	Amo.
1	4/7/23	Kailash more	cosmos	vasai	300
2	5/7/23	Raj kumar verma	cosmos	vasai	300
3	6/7/23	Harsh Anand	SBI	vizarr	300
4	6/7/23	Anil S. Sojitra	SBI	vizarr	300
5	7/7/23	Dhawal patel	cosmos	vasai	300
6	10/7/23	Dinesh S. Yadday	UBI	vasai	300
7	12/7/23	Amrisha Kumar Mishra	UBI	NSP	300
8	18/7/23	Pratap P. Patel	cosmos	vizarr	300
9	19/7/23	Satish Singh	cosmos	vizarr	300
10	21/7/23	Anun Mohan Kumar Naik	SBI	vasai	300
11	22/7/23	Mohit Gupta	SBI	vizarr	300
12	22/7/23	Sadhana Ghosh	cosmos	vasai	300
13	25/7/23	Sujit Panicker	SBI	vizarr	300
14	26/7/23	Vinod Vishwakarma	union	vasai	300
15	26/7/23	Prakash Prabhu 203	cosmos	vasai	300
16	28/7/23	Prakash Prabhu 204	cosmos	vasai	300
17	31/7/23	Kamlakant Sawant	cosmos	NSP	300

TOTAL BIN VISIT 17 X 300

JULY → TOTAL BILL = 5,100

PENDING APRIL MONTH BILL = 2,700

APRIL & JULY TOTAL PENDING BILL = 7,800



सत्यमेव जयते
भारत सरकार



भारतीय विशिष्ट ओळख प्राधिकरण

भारत सरकार
Unique Identification Authority of India
Government of India

नोंदविण्याचा क्रमांक / Enrollment No 1207/47783/00941

To,
जया प्रदीप छनंग
Jaya Pradeep Chhanang
W/O: Pradeep Chhanang
29, B.K Sindhi Society
Shankar Lane
Varahi Mata Temple Kandivali West
Mumbai
Kandivali West Mumbai Mumbai
Maharashtra 400067
9223461479

Ref: 28 / 30K / 35186 / 35210 / P



SH605135638FT



आपला आधार क्रमांक / Your Aadhaar No. :

6206 8269 6692

आधार - सामान्य माणसाचा अधिकार



भारत सरकार

Government of India



जया प्रदीप छनंग
Jaya Pradeep Chhanang
जन्म तारीख / DOB : 21/09/1968
स्त्री / Female



6206 8269 6692

आधार - सामान्य माणसाचा अधिकार